Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

use only.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
REV 6.1.21
LED IN-WALL
Wall Graze Light, 62 Lumens, 1.2 Watt
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
127⁄32"
47mm
3"
76mm
33⁄8"
86mm
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Damp
Beam Angle 120°
CCT 3000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
CRI 90+
Cut-hole 1¾  " (44mm)
Dimming Yes
Insulation Contact Yes
Lumen 62
Lumens per Watt 51
Material Aluminum
Max. Temp. 40°C
Min. Start Temp. -20°C
Power Supply Type Constant Voltage
Primary Voltage 24
Projected Life 35,000 hrs
Warranty 3 Years
Watt 1.2W
Accessories
WL-VBE
LED Wall Light Vapour Barrier.
P-1750
1¾  " LED Wall Light Pre-mounting Plate.
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
3 ANS
Fixture Shape Fixture Color
R : Round
S : Square
ABK : Anodized Black
AL : Brushed Aluminum
FWH : Flat White
- -- -1W30K 90WLFL
Highlighted
option denotes
QuickShip.
Notes: Accessories are sold separately. For additional options please consult your Liteline representative.
QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 2 business days. Options must be selected from QuickShip section to qualify.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
131⁄32"
50mm
125⁄32"
45mm
½"
13mm
LC-CRTL-DIM-1
OnCloud Smart Control with Dimmer,
2.4GHz.
LC-CRTL-3WAY-1
OnCloud Smart 3-Way Switch, 2.4GHz.
Wiring Diagram
Wall Light
LED Driver (sold separately)
18-2 AWG LVT CableLED-HWB-DC21-6-PF
(sold separately)
Non Dimming Class II